SN
Perxcussion
Timpani
Timpani

Timpani

Timpani stools

Crotales

Glockenspiels
Xylophones

Vibraphones

Marimbas

Tubular Bells

Snare Drums

Tenor Drum
Concert Toms

Bass Drums

Cymbals

Clash Cymbals

Tam-Tam

Congas

+44 (0)7711 956308 : snpercussion.co.uk : snpercussion@gmail.com

Orchestral Percussion

20", 237, 26", 29”, 32” available (Strutted and balanced action pedal)

Majestic Symphonic Series: Copper / Renaissance head

23", 26", 29”, 32” available (clutch action pedal)
Adams Universal Series: Copper / Renaissance head

20”, 23", 26", 29”, 32” available (clutch action pedal)
Majestic Concert Series: Fibreglass / Renaissance head

Adjustable height

Zildjian low and high Octaves C6 — C8, Paiste C#8 - F8

Majestic 3.4 Octave Pedal Glockenspiel (C - E)

Jam 212, Wide Steel bars, 2 2 Octave (G — C) & X frame stand

Adams Soloist, Rosewood bars, 3V2 Octave, Adjustable height
Adams Soloist, Padouk bars, 4 Octave, Adjustable height

Majestic Artist Series, Graduated bars (F3-F6), 3 Octave

Marimba One 3100 Series, Rosewood bars, 5 Octave
Majestic Artist Series, Wide Rosewood bars, 4'/; Octave
Adams Soloist, Padouk bars, 4/, Octave (A2 — C7)

Majestic Prophonic, 12/;Octave (A#4 — G6)
Majestic Prophonic, 1%/2 Octave (C5 — F6)
Majestic Quantum, 1¥2 Octave (C5 — F6)
Single Bells available

Yamaha FRP Piccolo, (13” x 5”), with orchestral stand
Premier “Artist Birch” (14” x 57), with orchestral stand

Tama Hammered Steel Piccolo, (13” x 3”), with orchestral stand

Premier Field Drum with Snares (14” x 13”), with stand
Stagg (14” x 10Y2”), with stand
Pearl Concert Toms: 8”, 107, 12”, 13”, 14”, 16” with stand(s)

Majestic Concert Series: 28”, 327, 36” with tilting stand
Rose Morris Marching: 28” with stand

Dream Energy Suspended cymbal on stand, 16”, 17", 18”, 19"
Zildjian ZHT Suspended cymbal on stand, 16”
Sabian HH Suspended cymbal on stand, 16”

Dream Energy Orchestral (pair), 16”7, 18”, 20” with Cradle
Dream Contact Orchestral (pair), 20” with Cradle

28”, 32”7, 36” Dream Chau with stand
22” Meinl Wind Gong with stand
32” WHD Wind Gong with stand

Toca Kaman Series 10” & 11” Wooden Shell, with Basket stands

Total Price

Day Week

£40 each

£35 each

£30 each

£5.00

£25 /octave
£10 / note

£40.00
£25.00

£40.00
£45.00

£60.00

£160.00
£65.00
£55.00

£70.00
£60.00
£60.00
£10 / note

£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

£25.00
£15 each

£35.00
£15.00

£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

£25.00
£25.00

£30.00
£30.00

£30.00

£25.00

£200.00

£175.00

£150.00

£25.00

£125.00
£50.00

£200.00
£125.00

£200.00
£225.00

£300.00

£800.00
£325.00
£275.00

£350.00
£300.00
£300.00

£50.00

£125.00
£125.00
£125.00
£125.00

£125.00

£60.00

£175.00
£60.00

£60.00
£60.00
£60.00

£125.00
£125.00

£150.00
£150.00

£150.00

£125.00



Bongos

Granite Blocks

‘Wind Chimes /
Mark Tree

Bell Tree

Drum Kits

Cymbals

Tambourines

World Perc.

Whistles
Bird Calls

Bells

Guiro

Effects

LP Matador with stand
Toca Players Series with stand

LP 5 Granite Blocks, with clamp

LP511, 36 bars, with clamp, damper & stand
Treeworks, 35 bars, with clamp, damper & stand
LP Lu, 90 bars, tempered aluminium, tuned to the Chinese Lu scale

Jam, 27 bells suspended on stand with clamp
Asian Percussion, 27 bells suspended in frame

Drum Kits

Pearl Export Series 5 piece (No Cymbals)
Tama Rockstar Series 5 piece (No Cymbals)
Tama Imperialstar 18” Bop Series 5 piece (No Cymbals)

Sabian XS20 series Pack (14” HH, 14” & 16” Med-Thin Crash, 20” Med Ride)
Wuhan S series Pack (14” HH, 16” Crash, 20” Med Ride + 16” Zildjian ZHT Crash)
Zildjian ZXT Pro series Pack (14” HH, 16” & 18” Med-Thin Crash, 20” Med Ride)
Dream Bliss series Pack (14” HH, 16” & 17” Crash, 19” Crash / Ride)

Zildjian 6” Zil Bel (Sound Effects)

Sabian 10” Xs20 Splash

Sabian 16” AA Chinese Cymbal

2-Way Clamps

Sizzler Chain / Fizzler Rivet Attachment

Hand Percussion

Grover German Silver 10”, single or double row
/> Moon AA Meinl drummer with clamp

/> Moon Chord

Rhythmtech Maracas (fibreglass) / LP 281 Maracas (yellow plastic)
Eggs (shakers) x 3 pairs

Cylinder Shaker

Cabasa (small) / Meinl Turbo Cabasa (Medium) / Tiger Cabasa (Large)
Toca Claves (Rosewood) / LP211 Claves (Exotic Hardwood)
Grover Woodblock 7”or 8”

DP Jam Block (High Pitch)

Finger cymbals

Castanets — Table or stand use (please specify)

Police, Samba, Siren, Thunderer, Train, Slide.
Cuckoo, Duck, Nightingale, Owl

Sanctus Bells

LP Orchestral Sleigh Bells, 4 row, large hand held

Pearl Primero Cowbell (6") with clamp / Cowbells (medium & large) with clamp
Agogo Bells

Combi-Bells: Percussion Plus Hand & Desk set (C64 - C76)

Puja Bell

LP Multi Guiro (metal)
Multi Guiro (wooden)
Fish wooden guiro

Wind Machine

Sabian Thundersheet (20” x 30”)
Brake Drum (22cm)

Klaxon

Air Horn

Pearl 150 cm Rainstick

£20.00
£20.00

£20.00

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

£15.00
£15.00

£40.00
£40.00
£40.00

£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

£8.00

£8.00
£10.00
£5each
£5each

£10.00
£5.00
£5.00

£8.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£8.00
£5.00
£5.00
£10.00

£5.00
£5.00

£10.00
£8.00
£8.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£3.00

£35.00
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

£3.00
£10.00

£100.00
£100.00

£100.00

£100.00
£100.00
£100.00

£60.00
£60.00

£200.00
£200.00
£200.00

£125.00
£125.00
£125.00
£125.00
£40.00
£40.00
£50.00
£25.00
£25.00

£50.00
£25.00
£25.00

£40.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£40.00
£25.00
£25.00
£50.00

£25.00
£25.00

£50.00
£40.00
£40.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

£25.00
£25.00
£15.00

£175.00
£150.00
£100.00
£50.00
£15.00
£50.00



Trap Trays

Other services

LP 40 cm Rainstick

Grover Pro Musical Anvil (multi-tonal) with hammer
Spring Drum (Thunderer) 6”

Flexitone

Vibraslap

Orchestral Ratchet

Triangles (4”7, Grover 5”7, Grover 6, 6", 8”) with clips
Orchestral Whip

Vintage car horn

Bicycle Bell

Boomwhacker set (Diatonic /Chromatic)

On stand (9 available) Stagg PCT 500 / Hercules

Double Bass and Bass Guitar Amp hire services introduction available
Prices subject to change - correct as of March 2025

£5.00
£20.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£10.00
£10.00
£5.00
£3.00
£20.00

£5each

£25.00
£100.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£50.00
£50.00
£25.00
£15.00
£50.00

£25.00



	Sheet1

