

## **SN Percussion** SN Percussion +44 (0)7711 956308 : snpercussion.co.uk : snpercussion@gmail.com Orchestral Percussion Total 1

SN Percussion	Orchestral Percussion	Total Price	
			/eek
Timpani	20", 23", 26", 29", 32" available (Strutted and balanced action pedal) Majestic Symphonic Series: Copper / Renaissance head	£40 each	£200.00
Timpani	23", 26", 29", 32" available (clutch action pedal) <i>Adams Universal Series</i> : Copper / Renaissance head	£35 each	£175.00
Timpani	20", 23", 26", 29", 32" available (clutch action pedal)  Majestic Concert Series: Fibreglass / Renaissance head	£30 each	£150.00
Timpani stools	Adjustable height	£5.00	£25.00
Crotales	Zildjian low and high Octaves C6 – C8, Paiste C#8 - F8	£25 /octave £10 / note	£125.00 £50.00
Glockenspiels	Majestic 3.4 Octave Pedal Glockenspiel (C - E) Jam 212, Wide Steel bars, 2 $\frac{1}{2}$ Octave (G – C) & X frame stand	£40.00 £25.00	£200.00 £125.00
Xylophones	Adams Soloist, Rosewood bars, 3½ Octave, Adjustable height Adams Soloist, Padouk bars, 4 Octave, Adjustable height	£40.00 £45.00	£200.00 £225.00
Vibraphones	Majestic Artist Series, Graduated bars (F3-F6), 3 Octave	£60.00	£300.00
Marimbas	<i>Marimba One 3100 Series</i> , Rosewood bars, 5 Octave <i>Majestic Artist Series</i> , Wide Rosewood bars, $4^1/_3$ Octave <i>Adams Soloist</i> , Padouk bars, $4^1/_3$ Octave (A2 – C7)	£160.00 £65.00 £55.00	£800.00 £325.00 £275.00
Tubular Bells	Majestic Prophonic, 1²/3 Octave (A#4 – G6) Majestic Prophonic, 1½ Octave (C5 – F6) Majestic Quantum, 1½ Octave (C5 – F6) Single Bells available	£70.00 £60.00 £60.00 £10 / note	£350.00 £300.00 £300.00 £50.00
Snare Drums	Yamaha FRP Piccolo, (13" x 5"), with orchestral stand Premier "Artist Birch" (14" x 5"), with orchestral stand Tama Hammered Steel Piccolo, (13" x 3"), with orchestral stand Premier Field Drum with Snares (14" x 13"), with stand	£25.00 £25.00 £25.00 £25.00	£125.00 £125.00 £125.00 £125.00
Tenor Drum	Stagg (14" x $10^{1/2}$ "), with stand	£25.00	£125.00
<b>Concert Toms</b>	Pearl Concert Toms: 8", 10", 12", 13", 14", 16" with stand(s)	£15 each	£60.00
Bass Drums	Majestic Concert Series: 28", 32", 36" with tilting stand Rose Morris Marching: 28" with stand	£35.00 £15.00	£175.00 £60.00
Cymbals	Dream Energy Suspended cymbal on stand, 16", 17", 18", 19" Zildjian ZHT Suspended cymbal on stand, 16" Sabian HH Suspended cymbal on stand, 16"	£15.00 £15.00 £15.00	£60.00 £60.00
Clash Cymbals	Dream Energy Orchestral (pair), 16", 18", 20" with Cradle Dream Contact Orchestral (pair), 20" with Cradle	£25.00 £25.00	£125.00 £125.00
Tam-Tam	28", 32", 36" <i>Dream Chau</i> with stand 22" <i>Meinl</i> Wind Gong with stand 32" <i>WHD</i> Wind Gong with stand	£30.00 £30.00 £30.00	£150.00 £150.00 £150.00
Congas	Toca Kaman Series 10" & 11" Wooden Shell, with Basket stands	£25.00	£125.00

Bongos	LP Matador with stand Toca Players Series with stand	£20.00 £20.00	£100.00 £100.00
Granite Blocks	LP 5 Granite Blocks, with clamp	£20.00	£100.00
Wind Chimes /	LP511, 36 bars, with clamp, damper & stand	£20.00	£100.00
Mark Tree	Treeworks, 35 bars, with clamp, damper & stand	£20.00	£100.00
	LP Lu, 90 bars, tempered aluminium, tuned to the Chinese Lu scale	£20.00	£100.00
Bell Tree	Jam, 27 bells suspended on stand with clamp	£15.00	£60.00
	Asian Percussion, 27 bells suspended in frame	£15.00	£60.00
	Drum Kits		
Drum Kits	Pearl Export Series 5 piece (No Cymbals)	£40.00	£200.00
	Tama Rockstar Series 5 piece (No Cymbals)	£40.00	£200.00
	Tama Imperialstar 18" Bop Series 5 piece (No Cymbals)	£40.00	£200.00
Cymbals	Sabian XS20 series Pack (14" HH, 14" & 16" Med-Thin Crash, 20" Med Ride)	£25.00	£125.00
	Wuhan S series Pack (14" HH, 16" Crash, 20" Med Ride + 16" Zildjian ZHT Crash)	£25.00	£125.00
	Zildjian ZXT Pro series Pack (14" HH, 16" & 18" Med-Thin Crash, 20" Med Ride)	£25.00	£125.00
	Dream Bliss series Pack (14" HH, 16" & 17" Crash, 19" Crash / Ride)	£25.00	£125.00
	Zildjian 6" Zil Bel (Sound Effects)	£8.00 £8.00	£40.00
	Sabian 10" Xs20 Splash Sabian 16" AA Chinese Cymbal	£10.00	£40.00 £50.00
	2-Way Clamps	£5 each	£25.00
	Sizzler Chain / Fizzler Rivet Attachment	£5 each	£25.00
	Hand Percussion		
<b>Tambourines</b>	Grover German Silver 10", single or double row	£10.00	£50.00
	½ Moon AA <i>Meinl</i> drummer with clamp	£5.00	£25.00
	½ Moon <i>Chord</i>	£5.00	£25.00
World Perc.	$Rhythmtech \; Maracas \; (fibreglass) / LP \; 281 \; Maracas \; (yellow plastic)$	£8.00	£40.00
	Eggs (shakers) x 3 pairs	£5.00	£25.00
	Cylinder Shaker	£5.00 £5.00	£25.00 £25.00
	Cabasa (small) / Meinl Turbo Cabasa (Medium) / Tiger Cabasa (Large) Toca Claves (Rosewood) / LP211 Claves (Exotic Hardwood)	£5.00	£25.00
	Grover Woodblock 7" or 8"	£8.00	£40.00
	DP Jam Block (High Pitch)	£5.00	£25.00
	Finger cymbals	£5.00	£25.00
	Castanets – Table or stand use (please specify)	£10.00	£50.00
Whistles	Police, Samba, Siren, Thunderer, Train, Slide.	£5.00	£25.00
Bird Calls	Cuckoo, Duck, Nightingale, Owl	£5.00	£25.00
Bells	Sanctus Bells	£10.00	£50.00
	LP Orchestral Sleigh Bells, 4 row, large hand held	£8.00	£40.00
	Pearl Primero Cowbell (6") with clamp / Cowbells (medium & large) with clamp	£8.00	£40.00
	Agogo Bells	£5.00	£25.00
	Combi-Bells: Percussion Plus Hand & Desk set (C64 - C76)	£5.00 £5.00	£25.00 £25.00
	Puja Bell	25.00	225.00
Guiro	LP Multi Guiro (metal)	£5.00	£25.00
	Multi Guiro (wooden)	£5.00	£25.00
	Fish wooden guiro	£3.00	£15.00
Effects	Wind Machine	£35.00	£175.00
	Sabian Thundersheet (20" x 30")	£30.00	£150.00
	Brake Drum (22cm)	£20.00	£100.00
	Klaxon Air Horn	£10.00 £3.00	£50.00 £15.00
	Air Horn  Pearl 150 cm Rainstick	£3.00 £10.00	£15.00 £50.00
	1 cart 190 cm ramouck	210.00	۷-20.00

	LP 40 cm Rainstick	£5.00	£25.00
	Grover Pro Musical Anvil (multi-tonal) with hammer	£20.00	£100.00
	Spring Drum (Thunderer) 6"	£5.00	£25.00
	Flexitone	£5.00	£25.00
	Vibraslap	£5.00	£25.00
	Orchestral Ratchet	£5.00	£25.00
	Triangles (4", Grover 5", Grover 6", 6", 8") with clips	£10.00	£50.00
	Orchestral Whip	£10.00	£50.00
	Vintage car horn	£5.00	£25.00
	Bicycle Bell	£3.00	£15.00
	Boomwhacker set (Diatonic /Chromatic)	£20.00	£50.00
Trap Trays	On stand (9 available) Stagg PCT 500 / Hercules	£5 each	£25.00

**Other services** Double Bass and Bass Guitar Amp hire services introduction available

Prices subject to change - correct as of March 2025

SN Percussion Ltd Co. No. 395771 Registered in Scotland. Registered Office 14 Curlew Brae, Livingston, EH54 6UG